

## Peter H. Johnson Image Award

The Peter H. Johnson Image Award was named for Peter H. Johnson, the founder of the CotY Awards program, and is open to all who contribute to the enhancement of the remodeling industry's image. A total of two (2) awards may be presented – one to an Industry Partner and one to a Chapter Member or At-Large Member company.

This award will be judged on an undertaking such as civic or charitable projects, public relations efforts, legislative activities, local broadcast media, or organizing any number of events that will increase recognition of the NARI name. Nominations should be submitted in PDF format and can be up to 30 pages.

Any entry whose use of the NARI logo, certification designation, CotY or any other NARI logo that does not comply with usage rules and criteria as set forth by NARI Headquarters will not be eligible.

**Eligible Nominees: NARI Member Company** 

Eligible to Nominate: NARI Chapter, NARI Member Company, NARI Member Company Individual, Self

The deadline to receive nominations is January 29, 2025

Send nominations via email to <a href="mailto:awards@nari.org">awards@nari.org</a> with

Peter H. Johnson Image in the subject line.